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Declarations of Interest
This report contains the Declarations of Interest for:

e Current Governors
e Historical Governors

Current Governors

Name Member or Confirmed Name of Business Nature of Nature of Interest From To
Director Business
Rachael Clerk 21/02/2023 Maltby Academy Education Child is a student at the 01/09/2021 Present
Barratt Academy
Dean Fenton Trustee 22/02/2023 Wickersley Employee Trust Risk Manager 06/12/2022 Present
Partnership Trust
David Horrigan Executive 01/09/2023 N/A
Director for
Primary
Education
Dale Jackson Executive 06/11/2023 Carlton Primary Chair of 17/11/2022 Present
Director for Academy Governors
Secondary
Education
Dame Julie Trustee/Chair 13/11/2023 A.E.S. Engineering Director 16/08/2021 Present
Kenny Ltd




Rotherham
Pioneers Ltd

Turnshaw Property
Developments Ltd

Gallery Town Ltd
In2Change Lost
Chord

National Coal
Mining Museum for
England Trust Ltd

National Coal
Mining Museum

Rotherham Hospice

Wentworth
Woodhouse
Preservation Trust

Wentworth
Woodhouse
Trading Limited

Providence
Maintenance and
Electrical Services

Ltd

Maltby Academy

Director

Director

Director

Director/Trustee

Patron

Director/Trustee

Director/Trustee/

Chair

Member

Director/Trustee/

Chair

Director

Company owned
by husbands
daughter and
son in law

Governor/
Member/Chair

14/01/2021

15/10/2020

14/02/2014
01/01/2015

01/01/2016

13/12/2013

24/01/2014

01/02/2014

07/02/2014

31/07/2017

01/02/2014

01/02/2010

Present

Present

Present
Present

Present

12/11/2021

21/10/2021

Present

Present

Present

Present

2016




Combined Cutlers’
Company
Charitable Trust

Company of Cutlers
in Hallamshire

Cutlers Hall
Preservation Trust

Huddersfield
ChoralSociety

Julie Kenny
Consultancy Ltd

J-Lock Enterprises
Ltd

Locial Ltd
Nave
Investments

Ltd

Robson Handling
Technology

SBIF Ltd

Sheffield Culture
Collective

Maltby Learning
Trust

South Yorkshire
Institute of
Technology

St Luke's Hospice

Security and
Resilience Growth

Member

Member/Freeman

Member

Patron

Owner/Director

Director

Director

Director

Chair/Director

Director

Board

Member/Chair

Member

Director

Patron

Joint Chair (Gov't

01/09/2019

01/09/2019

01/02/2014

01/01/2017

02/09/2016

11/07/2016

07/04/2020

11/07/2016

25/01/2017

01/01/2018

01/02/2019

01/02/2014

20/11/2023

01/01/2014

01/01/2022

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

2021

Present

Present

Present

Present




Partnership (SRGP)

Committee) with
security minister

Security and Chair 01/01/2022 Present
Resilience Industry
Supplies
Community (RISC)
David Lane Trustee 18/10/2023 Mayford Consulting Director 06/12/2022 Present
Limited
Wife is an employee at
Equans Wife is an Equans which is the FM 06/12/2022 Present
employee
Emma Peach Trustee 06/11/2023 Maltby Academy Parent of Sonis a student at Maltby 01/09/2022 Present
student Academy
Pete Sorsby Trustee 22/12/2023 EVBL (General Director 11/05/2021 Present
Partner NPIF Y&H
Debt) Limited
MBL (General Director 27/11/2023 Present
Partner NPIF Il -
Debt YH) Limited
Maltby Academy Govemor 29/11/2016 Present
Glyn Staves Trustee 09/02/2023 HMCTS District Judge 04/01/2022
Kemill Ltd MKB Director 01/06/2017 31/12/2021
Solicitors Member 01/10/2016 31/12/2021
Maltby Academy Local Governor 01/11/2015 01/11/2017
Rachel Denton Trustee 16/10/2023 Maltby Lilly Hall Daughter is 27/02/2023 Present
Academy employed by
the Trust
Swinton Academy Governor 27/02/2023 Present
Barry Denton Joiner | Husband is a self-
employed Joiner.
Py 27/02/2023 Present




Aston Community Employee
Education Trust
27/02/2023 31/08/2024
Simon Green Trustee 04/12/2023 Alumni Global Employee 04/12/2023 Present
Royal College Nursing Membership 04/12/2023 Present
Chartered Institute of Membership 04/12/2023 Present
Personnel and
Development
David Sutton CEO/ 22/02/2023 Accord Multi- Member 21/11/2022 Present
Trustee Academy Trust
Meadowhall Trustee 01/10/2020 07/11/2021
Education Centre
Maltby Learning Wife employed by 01/02/2019 31/01/2019
Trust the Trust
Natalie CFO 07/11/2023 N/A

Liversidge




Historical Governors

Russell

Name Member or Confirmed Name of Business Nature of Nature of Interest From To
Director Business
Rebekah Trustee 07/01/2023 N/A







