

Declarations of Interest

This report contains the Declarations of Interest for:

- Current Governors
- Historical Governors

Current Governors

Name	Member or Director	Confirmed	Name of Business	Nature of Business	Nature of Interest	From	То
Rachael Barratt	Clerk	21/02/2023	Maltby Academy	Education	Child is a student at the Academy	01/09/2021	Present
Dean Fenton	Trustee	22/02/2023	Wickersley Partnership Trust	Employee	Trust Risk Manager	06/12/2022	Present
David Horrigan	Executive Director for Primary Education	01/09/2023	N/A				
Dale Jackson	Executive Director for Secondary Education	06/11/2023	Carlton Primary Academy	Chair of Governors		17/11/2022	Present
Dame Julie Kenny	Trustee/Chair	13/11/2023	A.E.S. Engineering Ltd	Director		16/08/2021	Present

	Rotherham Pioneers Ltd	Director	14/01/2021	Present
	Turnshaw Property Developments Ltd	Director	15/10/2020	Present
	Gallery Town Ltd	Director	14/02/2014	Present
	In2Change Lost	Director/Trustee	01/01/2015	Present
	Chord	Patron	01/01/2016	Present
	National Coal Mining Museum for England Trust Ltd	Director/Trustee	13/12/2013	12/11/2021
	National Coal Mining Museum	Director/Trustee/ Chair	24/01/2014	21/10/2021
	Rotherham Hospice	Member	01/02/2014	Present
	Wentworth Woodhouse Preservation Trust	Director/Trustee/ Chair	07/02/2014	Present
	Wentworth Woodhouse Trading Limited	Director	31/07/2017	Present
	Providence Maintenance and Electrical Services Ltd	Company owned by husbands daughter and son in law	01/02/2014	Present
	Maltby Academy	Governor/ Member/Chair	01/02/2010	2016

T I	Combined Cutlers'	Member	01/09/2019	Present
	Combined Cullers Company	MEHIDE	01/09/2019	11636111
	Charitable Trust			
	Company of Cutlers	Member/Freeman	01/09/2019	Present
	in Hallamshire	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	3,31,2511	
	Cutlers Hall			
	Preservation Trust	Member	01/02/2014	Present
	Huddersfield			
	Choral Society	Patron	01/01/2017	Present
	lulia Kanny			
	Julie Kenny Consultancy Ltd	Owner/Director	02/09/2016	Present
	L La als Essas variana		11/07/001/	Present
	J-Lock Enterprises Ltd	Director	11/07/2016	
	La stalital		07/04/2020	Present
	Locial Ltd	Director	07/04/2020	
	Nave	Director	11/07/2016	Present
	Investments Ltd			
	Dalas and Have ellings		25/01/2017	Present
	Robson Handling Technology	Chair/Director	25/01/2017	
			01/01/2018	Present
	SBIF Ltd	Director	01/01/2018	
	Sheffield Culture	Board	01/02/2019	2021
	Collective	Member/Chair		
	Maltby Learning	Member	01/02/2014	Present
	Trust			
	South Yorkshire	Director	20/11/2023	Present
	Institute of Technology			
	St Luke's Hospice	Patron	0.10.10.1	Present
	Security and	Joint Chair (Gov't	01/01/2014	Present
	Resilience Growth	23 2	01/01/2022	11626111

		Partnership (SRGP)	Committee) with security minister			
		Security and Resilience Industry Supplies Community (RISC)	Chair		01/01/2022	Present
Trustee	18/10/2023	Mayford Consulting Limited	Director		06/12/2022	Present
		Equans	Wife is an employee	Wife is an employee at Equans which is the FM	06/12/2022	Present
Trustee	06/11/2023	Maltby Academy	Parent of student	Son is a student at Maltby Academy	01/09/2022	Present
Trustee	22/12/2023	EVBL (General Partner NPIF Y&H Debt) Limited	Director		11/05/2021	Present
		MBL (General Partner NPIF II - Debt YH) Limited	Director		27/11/2023	Present
		Maltby Academy	Governor		29/11/2016	Present
Trustee	09/02/2023	HMCTS	District Judge		04/01/2022	
		Kemill Ltd MKB	Director		01/06/2017	31/12/2021
		Solicitors	Member		01/10/2016	31/12/2021
		Maltby Academy	Local Governor		01/11/2015	01/11/2017
Trustee	16/10/2023	Maltby Lilly Hall Academy	Daughter is employed by the Trust		27/02/2023	Present
		Swinton Academy	Governor		27/02/2023	Present
		Barry Denton Joiner	Husband is a self- employed Joiner.		27/02/2023	Present
	Trustee Trustee Trustee	Trustee 06/11/2023 Trustee 22/12/2023 Trustee 09/02/2023	Security and Resilience Industry Supplies Community (RISC) Trustee 18/10/2023 Mayford Consulting Limited Equans Trustee 06/11/2023 Maltby Academy Trustee 22/12/2023 EVBL (General Partner NPIF Y&H Debt) Limited MBL (General Partner NPIF II - Debt YH) Limited Maltby Academy Trustee 09/02/2023 HMCTS Kemill Ltd MKB Solicitors Maltby Academy Trustee 16/10/2023 Maltby Lilly Hall Academy Swinton Academy	Security and Resilience Industry Supplies Community (RISC) Trustee 18/10/2023 Mayford Consulting Limited Equans Wife is an employee Trustee 06/11/2023 Maltby Academy Parent of student Trustee 22/12/2023 EVBL (General Partner NPIF Y&H Debt) Limited MBL (General Partner NPIF II - Debt YH) Limited Maltby Academy Governor Trustee 09/02/2023 HMCTS District Judge Kemill Ltd MKB Director Maltby Academy Local Governor Trustee 16/10/2023 Maltby Lilly Hall Academy Governor Trustee Solicitors Member Maltby Academy Governor Solicitors Member Local Governor Frustee 16/10/2023 Maltby Lilly Hall Academy Governor Barry Denton Joiner Husband is a self-	Security and Resilience Industry Supplies Community (RISC) Trustee 18/10/2023 Mayford Consulting Limited Equans Wife is an employee at Equans which is the FM employee Trustee 06/11/2023 Maltby Academy Parent of student Son is a student at Maltby Academy Trustee 22/12/2023 EVBL (General Partner NPIF II - Debt) Limited MBL (General Partner NPIF II - Debt YH) Limited Maltby Academy Governor Trustee 09/02/2023 HMCTS District Judge Kemill Ltd MKB Director Maltby Academy Local Governor Trustee 16/10/2023 Maltby Lilly Hall Academy Governor Trustee 16/10/2023 Maltby Lilly Hall Academy Governor Borny Denton Joiner Husband is a self-	Security and Resilience industry Supplies Community (RISC) Trustee 18/10/2023 Mayford Consulting Limited Equans Wife is an employee at Equans which is the FM D6/12/2022 Trustee 06/11/2023 Maltby Academy Parent of Son is a student at Maltby O1/09/2022 Trustee 22/12/2023 EVBL (General Partner NPIF 11-Debt YH) Limited Director Partner NPIF I1-Debt YH) Limited Maltby Academy Governor 29/11/2016 Trustee 09/02/2023 HMCTS District Judge 04/01/2022 Kemill Ltd MKB Director 01/06/2017 Solicitors Member 01/10/2016 Trustee 16/10/2023 Maltby Lilly Hall Academy Governor 11/2015 Trustee 16/10/2023 Maltby Lilly Hall Academy Governor 27/02/2023 Firustee Name of Maltby Academy Academy Academy 27/02/2023 Maltby Academy Department Swinton Academy Governor 27/02/2023 Maltby Lilly Hall Academy Academy Governor 27/02/2023 Maltby Lilly Hall Academy Governor 27/02/2023

			Aston Community Education Trust	Employee	27/02/2023	31/08/2024
Simon Green	Trustee	04/12/2023	Alumni Global	Employee	04/12/2023	Present
			Royal College Nursing	Membership	04/12/2023	Present
			Chartered Institute of Personnel and Development	Membership	04/12/2023	Present
David Sutton	CEO / Trustee	22/02/2023	Accord Multi- Academy Trust	Member	21/11/2022	Present
			Meadowhall Education Centre	Trustee	01/10/2020	07/11/2021
			Maltby Learning Trust	Wife employed by the Trust	01/02/2019	31/01/2019
Natalie Liversidge	CFO	07/11/2023	N/A			

Historical Governors

Name	Member or	Confirmed	Name of Business	Nature of	Nature of Interest	From	То
	Director			Business			
Rebekah Russell	Trustee	07/01/2023	N/A				